
UNIVERSITY COURSES - MERIT LIST 
Name of the affiliated training Centre: the other song – International Academy for advanced homoeopathy 

No. of Fellowship course(s) approved for the A.Y. 2025-2026: 2 

Name of the Fellowship course: PG – FELLOWSHIP IN HOMOEOPATHIC PSYCHIATRY & COUNSELLING (PG-FHPC) 

Eligibility criteria for the course: BHMS, MD (HOM), LCEH, DHMS 

 

Sr.No. Name of Applicant Super 
Speciality 
Qualificati
on 
(Yes/No) 

PG Degree 
Qualificati
on 
(Yes/No) 

PG 
Degree 
Attempts 

PG Diploma 
Qualification 
(Yes/No) 

UG % 12th % Date of 
Birth 

Domicile 
of 
Maharas
htra 
(Yes/No) 

Marks 
obtain
ed by 
Applic
ant as 
per 
Merit 
Criteri
a 
prescri
bed by 
the 
Univer
sity 

Merit 
No. 

MAHARASHTRA DOMICILE MERIT LIST  

1 VARSHA HITESH 
VYAVAHARE 

NO YES ONE NO 73 71.50 29-05-76 YES 350 1 

2 SNEHAL NITIN 
PATIL 

NO NO  NO 69.00 79.33 17-08-82 YES 169 2 

3 SURYAKANT 
ASHOK SINGH 

NO NO  NO 60 66 04-05-91 YES 160 3 

4 SHEETAL 
RAKESH 
BELGUDRI 

NO NO  NO 54.92 47.83 09-07-90 YES 155 4 

5 KAPASI KUTUB 
MOHSINBHAI 

NO NO  NO 47 57 30-09-65 YES 147 5 



NON MAHARASHTRA DOMICILE MERIT LIST 

6 BINDU KOHLI NO YES ONE NO 62.60 86 13-02-66 NO 362 6 
7 PRABHJOT 

SINGH 
KHURANA 

NO YES ONE NO 59.00 57.00 21-11-67 NO 359 7 

8 VARTIK SINGLA NO NO  NO 66.80 90.80 21-10-00 NO 167 8 
9 K NEELOPHER NO NO  NO 66 78 08-09-94 NO 166 9 

10 OVIYAASHREE K NO NO  NO 65 80 04-08-97 NO 165 10 
11 GOLLA RENUKA NO NO  NO 62.84 97 25-12-97 NO 163 11 

12 SANTOSH 
KUMAR SAHOO 

NO NO  NO 60.40 51.30 12-04-70 NO 160 12 

13 KHAN 
AHRARAHMED 
AFZALAHMED 

NO NO  NO 59 73 18-06-82 NO 159 13 

 

 

MERIT 

NUMBER 

NAME OF STUDENT DATE OF 

APPLICATION 

APPLICATION FEE PAYMENT DETAIL 

1 VARSHA HITESH VYAVAHARE 18-03-26 By UPI 27763455239, ORC for Token 

FSTKN0008943666432 

2 SNEHAL NITIN PATIL 17-03-26 By UPI 27750845778, ORC for Token 

FSTKN0002695956993 

3 SURYAKANT ASHOK SINGH 17-03-26 By UPI 27753177724, ORC for Token 

FSTKN0007828947174 

4 SHEETAL RAKESH BELGUDRI 20-03-26 By Card 27789313932, ORC for Token 

FSTKN0007318819762 

5 KAPASI KUTUB MOHSINBHAI 18-03-26 By UPI 27765197009, ORC for Token 

FSTKN0004281357549 

6 BINDU KOHLI 17-03-26 By Card 27755319747, ORC for Token 

FSTKN006127241479 



7 PRABHJOT SINGH KHURANA 20-03-26 By Card 27793326714, ORC for Token 

FSTKN0002393499457 

8 VARTIK SINGLA 18-03-26 By UPI 27768595317, ORC for Token 

FSTKN0007251655783 

9 K NEELOPHER 18-03-26 By UPI 27765115718, ORC for Token 

FSTKN0005457610567 

10 OVIYAASHREE K 18-03-26 By UPI 27768630516, ORC for Token 

FSTKN0002375914283 

11 GOLLA RENUKA 17-03-26 By Card 27755038100, ORC for Token 

FSTKN0000539034888 

12 SANTOSH KUMAR SAHOO 17-03-26 By UPI 27754329804, ORC for Token 

FSTKN0008054295249 

13 KHAN AHRARAHMED AFZALAHMED 17-03-26 By UPI 27752222375, ORC for Token 

FSTKN0004076558214 

 


